P
ro
d
u
ct
S
p
ecificatio

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Evaporator Coils: WLAU
484 55 7300 018
EVAPORATOR COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
Digit Position: 1, 2 3 4 5, 6 7 8 9 10
Example Part Number: WL A U 24 2 A A 1
WL = Aluminum Evaporator Coil
A= A- coil
N = N- coil TYPE
U = Uncased Upflow/Downflow
C = Cased Upflow/Downflow
H = Cased Horizontal INSTALLATION TYPE
18 = 18,000 BTU/hr = 12 TONS
24 = 24,000 BTU/hr = 2 TONS
30 = 30,000 BTU/hr = 22 TONS
36 = 36,000 BTU/hr = 3 TONS
42 = 42,000 BTU/hr = 32 TONS
48 = 48,000 BTU/hr = 4 TONS
60 = 60,000 BTU/hr = 5 TONS
61 = 60,000 BTU/hr = 5 TONS NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
2 = R- 22
4 = R- 410A REFRIGERANT
A = 14- 1/2"
B = 17- 1/2"
C = 21"
D = 24- 1/2" CABINET WIDTH
SALES DIGIT
EXTRA DIGIT
2018 International Comfort Products, LLC
Lewisburg, Tennessee 37091 USA